8/30/2018 Shareholding Pattern
Shareholding Pattern

Kanak Krishi Implements Ltd

Security Code : 780003 Quarter Ending : March 2018
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2018 Date End : 31 Mar 2018
Number Asa
Asa% Asa%of of % of Total
of (A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
shares
Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 1 10000 10000 0.08 0.08 0 0.00
Central Government / State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Government(s)
Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Any Others (Specify) 1 3170000 3170000 25.55 25.55 0 0.00
Sub Total 2 3180000 3180000 25.63 25.63 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
) Indivi_dgals (Non-Residents Individuals / 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Foreign Individuals)
Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Any Others (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total shareholding of Promoter and 2 3180000 3180000  25.63 25.63 0 0.00
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Central Government / State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Government(s)
Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Nominated investors (as def. in Ch. XA
of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Market Makers 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Any Others (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=780003&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=97.00&Flag=New 12



8/30/2018
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Qualified Foreign Investor
Any Others (Specify)
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been
issued

()]
(2)
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of

shares.

246

246

248

248

Shareholding Pattern

5356050

0

3871950

9228000

9228000

12408000

12408000

5356050

3871950

9228000

9228000

12408000

12408000

0.00

0.00

43.17

0.00

31.21

74.37

74.37

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=780003&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=97.00&Flag=New

0.00

0.00

43.17

0.00

31.21

74.37

74.37

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22



8/30/2018 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Kanak Krishi Implements Ltd

Scrip Code : 780003 Quarter ending : March 2018

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

ETHICS

1 ENGINEERING 31,70,000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
PVT LTD
SATYENDRA

2 KUMAR 10,000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoters_60.aspx?scripcd=780003&qtrid=97 &CompName=Kanak%20Krishi%20Implements%20Ltd&QtrNa... 1/1


http://newtest.bseindia.com/

8/30/2018 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Kanak Krishi Implements Ltd

Scrip Code : 780003 Quarter ending : March 2018

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares

AMSONS
APPARELS
1 PRIVATE 800000 0.00 0 0

LIMITED

SHARDABEN
2 VIRJIBHAI 495700 0.00 0 0
GODHANI

BHAVITABEN
3 RAMESH 200000 0.00 0 0
GODHANI

TRUCKLING
VINMAY
4  TRADING 295200 0.00 0 0
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RIVER HIGH
RIGHT SHARE
5 BROKERS 262650 0.00 0 0
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RESHMABEN
6  VINODBHAI 195000 0.00 0 0
GODHANI

7  MOHIT KALRA 150000 0.00 0 0

GANGESHWARI
TRADERS
8 PRIVATE 164050 0.00 0 0

LIMITED

g Bodies 3717950 0.00 0 0
Corporate

MONISHA
10 KALRA 150000 0.00 0 0

SANJEEV
1" KALRA 150000 0.00 0 0

SANJEEV
12 KALRA 150000 0.00 0 0

13 HUF 150000 0.00 0 0

SURESHBHAI
14 SHAMJIBHAI 141850 0.00 0 0
DAKHARA

RAMESHBHAI
15 RANCHODBHAI 133520 0.00 0 0
DAKHARA

Clearing

Members 4000 0.00 0 0

17 UNICON 520000 0.00 0 0
CAPITAL

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpperent.aspx?scripcd=780003&qtrid=97 &CompName=Kanak%20Krishi%20Implements%20Ltd&QtrName=Ma... 1/2


http://newtest.bseindia.com/

8/30/2018

20

21

22

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpperent.aspx?scripcd=780003&qtrid=97 &CompName=Kanak%20Krishi%20Implements%20Ltd&QtrName=Ma...

SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RAMESH
VIRJIBHA|
GODHANI

CHINMOY
PRADIP
SHARMA

SHEKHA
SAILESH
HARAN

SHAILESH
HARAN

SUREKHA
HARAN

133200

125000

125000

125000

125000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shareholding Pattern

22



