Shareholding Pattern

Kanak Krishi Implements Ltd

Security Code: 780003 Date Begin: 01 Jan 2018

No. of

Total

Total No. of Shares held in

Total Shareholding

Shares pledged or

Quarter Ending: March 2018 Date End: 31 Mar 2018

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	No. of Shares	held in Dematerialized Form	as a % of Total No. of Shares		otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	1	10000	10000	0.08	0.08	0	0.00
Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	1	3170000	3170000	25.55	25.55	0	0.00
Sub Total	2	3180000	3180000	25.63	25.63	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals / Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	2	3180000	3180000	25.63	25.63	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Nominated investors (as def. in Ch. XA of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Market Makers	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	177	5356050	5356050	43.17	43.17	0	0.00
Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	69	3871950	3871950	31.21	31.21	0	0.00
Sub Total	246	9228000	9228000	74.37	74.37	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	246	9228000	9228000	74.37	74.37	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	248	12408000	12408000	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	248	12408000	12408000	100.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

Kanak Krishi Implements Ltd

Scrip Code: 780003 Quarter ending: March 2018

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

		Details of Shares Encu held			ncumbered shar	res (*) Details of warrants			Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
SI.No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	ETHICS ENGINEERING PVT LTD	31,70,000	0.00	0	0.00	,,,,	0		0		
2	SATYENDRA KUMAR	10,000	0.00	0	0.00		0		0		

^(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.



Shareholding Pattern

Kanak Krishi Implements Ltd

Scrip Code: 780003 Quarter ending: March 2018

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Details of	of warrants		convertible	
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	AMSONS APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	800000	0.00	0		0		
2	SHARDABEN VIRJIBHAI GODHANI	495700	0.00	0		0		
3	BHAVITABEN RAMESH GODHANI	200000	0.00	0		0		
4	TRUCKLING VINMAY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	295200	0.00	0		0		
5	RIVER HIGH RIGHT SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	262650	0.00	0		0		
6	RESHMABEN VINODBHAI GODHANI	195000	0.00	0		0		
7	MOHIT KALRA	150000	0.00	0		0		
8	GANGESHWARI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	164050	0.00	0		0		
9	Bodies Corporate	3717950	0.00	0		0		
10	MONISHA KALRA	150000	0.00	0		0		
11	SANJEEV KALRA	150000	0.00	0		0		
12	SANJEEV KALRA	150000	0.00	0		0		
13	HUF	150000	0.00	0		0		
14	SURESHBHAI SHAMJIBHAI DAKHARA	141850	0.00	0		0		
15	RAMESHBHAI RANCHODBHAI DAKHARA	133520	0.00	0		0		
16	Clearing Members	4000	0.00	0		0		
17	UNICON CAPITAL	520000	0.00	0		0		

				•	
	SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED				
18	RAMESH VIRJIBHAI GODHANI	133200	0.00	0	0
19	CHINMOY PRADIP SHARMA	125000	0.00	0	0
20	SHEKHA SAILESH HARAN	125000	0.00	0	0
21	SHAILESH HARAN	125000	0.00	0	0
22	SUREKHA HARAN	125000	0.00	0	0